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Turntide Smart Motor System™

Ouick Reference Guide

This document provides users with all the most important dimensions, SKU
descriptions, and specifications on Turntide products relevant for your
HVAC retrofit project.

To simplify the ordering process, Turntide bundles motors, motor
controllers, and supplemental components into a Bundled Smart
Motor System SKU so you can quickly select an option that _
includes all the necessary components for your job. }

!

Note: This document is not intended to teach someone how to
build a Turntide Bill of Materials (BOM) based on an equipment A
survey. For more information, go to Turntide Academy
(www.turntideacademy.com).

Example Bundled Smart Motor System SKU

gl

Motor Series Voltage Horsepower N%n;i;llal (l‘:lEMA Fr:rlne Motor Configuration
ompatibility Controller
VO1=1-3HP 2=208/230V || 030=3HP RT=RTU or
18 = 1800 NA =56Y* - AHU Base
V02 =5HP 4 =460V 050=5HP RPM S121=SL121
NC or ND = 56/56H** _
V03=7.5-15HP 6 =575V 100=7.5-10 HP P06 =P06
NC or ND =567 / 56HZ***
150 =15 HP

ND=143T / 145T

NF =182T/184T
NH =213T/216T

*56Y frame motors are not all the same dimensions. If the existing motor is 56Y, make sure to check that it matches with the Turntide motor.

**A shaft diameter of 5/8" = NC, if 7/8" = ND. 56/56H motors typically have a 5/8" shaft diameter, but are not all the same dimensions. Make sure to
check that shaft diameter, shaft height, shaft length, and bolt hole positioning match the Turntide motor.

***A shaft diameter of 5/8" = NC, if 7/8" = ND. 56Z/56HZ motors typically have a 7/8" shaft diameter, but are not all the same dimensions. Make sure
to check that shaft diameter, shaft height, shaft length, and bolt hole positioning match the Turntide motor.

Details are correct at time of publishing


https://www.turntideacademy.com

Bundled Motor SKU Table

V01-2030-18ND-S121-RT

V01-2030-18NA-S121-RT

V01-2030-18NC-S121-RT

V01-2030-18NF-S121-RT

V01-4030-18ND-S121-RT

V01-4030-18NA-S121-RT

V01-4030-18NC-S121-RT

V01-4030-18NF-S121-RT

V01-6030-18ND-PO6-RT

V01-6030-18NA-P06-RT

V01-6030-18NC-P06-RT

V01-6030-18NF-P06-RT

V02-2050-18ND-P06-RT

V02-2050-18NF-P06-RT

V02-4050-18ND-P06-RT

V02-4050-18NF-PO6-RT

V02-6050-18ND-PO6-RT

V02-6050-18NF-P06-RT

208/230V

208/230V

208/230V

208/230V

400/460V

400/460V

400/460V

400/460V

575V

575V

575V

575V

208/230V

208/230V

400/460V

400/460V

575V

576V
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100-3600

100-3600

100-3600

100-3600

100-3600

100-3600

100-3600

100-3600

100-3600

100-3600

100-3600

100-3600

100-3600

100-3600

100-3600

100-3600

100-3600

100-3600

56Z/56HZ/143T/145T

56Y*

56/56H*

1827/184T

56Z/56HZ/143T/145T

56Y*

56/56H*

182T/184T

56Z/56HZ/143T/145T

56Y*

56/56H*

182T/184T

56Z/56HZ/143T/145T

182T/184T

567/56HZ/143T/145T

182T/184T

567/56HZ/143T/145T

182T/184T

V01-0300-2-D00

V01-0300-2-A00

V01-0300-2-C00

V01-0300-2-F00

V01-0300-4-D00

V01-0300-4-A00

V01-0300-4-C00

V01-0300-4-F00

V01-0300-6-D00

V01-0300-6-A00

V01-0300-6-C00

V01-0300-6-F00

V02-0500-
2-D00

V02-0500-
2-F00

V02-0500-
4-D00

V02-0500-
4-FOO0

V02-0500-
6-D00

V02-0500-
6-F00

SL121-2030A-RT

SL121-2030A-RT

SL121-2030A-RT

SL121-2030A-RT

SL121-4030A-RT

SL121-4030A-RT

SL121-4030A-RT

SL121-4030A-RT

P0OBC-0500-RT

P06C-0500-RT

P0OBC-0500-RT

P0O6C-0500-RT

P06-0500-RT

P06-0500-RT

P06-0500-RT

P06-0500-RT

P0BC-0500-RT

P0O6C-0500-RT
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KIT-RTU-003

KIT-RTU-003

KIT-RTU-003

KIT-RTU-003

KIT-RTU-003

KIT-RTU-003

KIT-RTU-003

KIT-RTU-003

KIT-RTU-003

KIT-RTU-003

KIT-RTU-003

KIT-RTU-003

KIT-RTU-003

KIT-RTU-003

KIT-RTU-003

KIT-RTU-003

KIT-RTU-003

KIT-RTU-003

KIT-ISLN-FT-101

KIT-ISLN-FT-101

KIT-ISLN-FT-101

KIT-ISLN-FT-201

KIT-ISLN-FT-101

KIT-ISLN-FT-101

KIT-ISLN-FT-101

KIT-ISLN-FT-201

KIT-ISLN-FT-101

KIT-ISLN-FT-101

KIT-ISLN-FT-101

KIT-ISLN-FT-201

KIT-ISLN-FT-101

KIT-ISLN-FT-201

KIT-ISLN-FT-101

KIT-ISLN-FT-201

KIT-ISLN-FT-101

KIT-ISLN-FT-201

CBL-PH14-004
KIT-INST-SPO1
KIT-INST-SP03

CBL-PH14-004
KIT-INST-SPO1
KIT-INST-SP03

CBL-PH14-004
KIT-ADAP-001
KIT-INST-SPO1
KIT-INST-SP03

CBL-PH14-004
KIT-INST-SPO1
KIT-INST-SP03

CBL-PH14-004
KIT-INST-SPO1
KIT-INST-SP03

CBL-PH14-004
KIT-ADAP-001
KIT-INST-SPO1
KIT-INST-SP03

CBL-PH14-004
KIT-ADAP-001
KIT-INST-SPO1
KIT-INST-SP03

CBL-PH14-004
KIT-INST-SPO1
KIT-INST-SP03

CBL-PH14-004
KIT-INST-SPO1
KIT-INST-SP03

CBL-PH14-004
KIT-INST-SPO1
KIT-INST-SP03

CBL-PH14-004
KIT-ADAP-001
KIT-INST-SPO1
KIT-INST-SP03

CBL-PH14-004
KIT-INST-SPO1
KIT-INST-SP03

CBL-PH12-004
KIT-INST-SPO1
KIT-INST-SP03

CBL-PH12-004
KIT-INST-SPO1
KIT-INST-SP03

CBL-PH12-004
KIT-INST-SPO1
KIT-INST-SP03

CBL-PH12-004
KIT-INST-SPO1
KIT-INST-SP03

CBL-PH12-004
KIT-INST-SPO1
KIT-INST-SP03

CBL-PH12-004
KIT-INST-SPO1
KIT-INST-SP03

Note: *56Y and 56H frame motors are not all the same dimensions. If the existing motor is 56Y or 56H, make sure to check that it matches with the Turntide motor.

Details are correct at time of publishing

Table continued on next page




Bundled Motor SKU Table continued) £ TURNTIDE'

V03-4100-18NH-PO6-RT 400/460V  7.5-10  100-3600 213T/216T V03-1000-4-HOO P06-1500-RT KIT-RTU-003  KIT-ISLN-FT-301 CBL-PH10-004
V03-6100-18NH-P06-RT 576V 7.5-10  100-3600 213T/216T V03-1000-6-HOO P0OBC-1500-RT KIT-RTU-003  KIT-ISLN-FT-301 CBL-PH10-004
V03-4150-18NH-P06-RT 400/460V 15 100-3600 213T/215T V03-1500-4-HOO P06-1500-RT KIT-RTU-003  KIT-ISLN-FT-301 CBL-PH10-004
V03-6150-18NH-P06-RT 576V 15 100-3600 213T/216T V03-1500-6-H00 P0OBC-1500-RT KIT-RTU-003  KIT-ISLN-FT-301 CBL-PH10-004

CUSTOMERS: For detailed SKU descriptions, contact your Turntide Channel Partner or contact hvacmotorsales@turntide.com for more information.
PARTNERS: For descriptions of all SKUs, refer to the Channel Price Book, which can be found on the Turntide Partner Portal.

Motor Specifications Table

A few dimensions to fitting a motor retrofit are listed in this table. For all dimensions, see motor dimensions table and drawing below

V01-2030-18ND-S121-RT 2-1/4 7-1/16 14 AWG V01-0300-2-D00
V01-2030-18NA-S121-RT 5/8 4-1/2 7-11/16 54 14 AWG Vo1 V01-0300-2-A00
V01-2030-18NC-S121-RT 5/8 1-7/8 7-11/16 54 14 AWG Vo1 V01-0300-2-C00
V01-2030-18NF-S121-RT 1-1/8 2-3/4 7-11/16 54 14 AWG Vo1 V01-0300-2-F00
V01-4030-18ND-S121-RT 7/8 2-1/4 7-1/16 54 14 AWG Vo1 V01-0300-4-D00
V01-4030-18NA-S121-RT 5/8 4-1/2 7-11/16 54 14 AWG Vo1 V01-0300-4-A00
V01-4030-18NC-S121-RT 5/8 1-7/8 7-11/16 54 14 AWG Vo1 V01-0300-4-C00
V01-4030-18NF-S121-RT 1-1/8 2-3/4 7-11/16 54 14 AWG Vo1 V01-0300-4-F00
V01-6030-18ND-P06-RT 7/8 2-1/4 7-1/16 54 14 AWG Vo1 V01-0300-6-D00
V01-6030-18NA-P06-RT 5/8 4-1/2 7-11/16 54 14 AWG Vo1 V01-0300-6-A00
V01-6030-18NC-P06-RT 5/8 1-7/8 7-1/16 54 14 AWG Vo1 V01-0300-6-C00
V01-6030-18NF-P06-RT 1-1/8 2-3/4 7-1/16 54 14 AWG Vo1 V01-0300-6-F00
V02-2050-18ND-P06-RT 7/8 2-1/4 7-1/16 72 12 AWG V02 V02-0500-2-D00
V02-2050-18NF-PO6-RT 1-1/8 2-3/4 7-1/16 72 12 AWG V02 V02-0500-2-F00
V02-4050-18ND-P06-RT 7/8 2-1/4 7-11/16 72 12 AWG V02 V02-0500-4-D00
V02-4050-18NF-P06-RT 1-1/8 2-3/4 7-1/16 72 12 AWG V02 V02-0500-4-F00
V02-6050-18ND-P06-RT 78 2-1/4 7-11/16 72 12 AWG V02 V02-0500-6-D00
V02-6050-18NF-P06-RT 1-1/8 2-3/4 7-11/16 72 12 AWG V02 V02-0500-6-F00
V03-4100-18NH-P06-RT 1-3/8 3-3/8 1-11/16 151 10 AWG V03 V03-1000-4-H00
V03-6100-18NH-P06-RT 1-3/8 3-3/8 1-11/16 151 10 AWG V03 V03-1000-6-HOO
V03-4150-18NH-P06-RT 1-3/8 3-3/8 1-11/16 151 10 AWG V03 V03-1500-4-HOO
V03-6150-18NH-PO6-RT 1-3/8 3-3/8 1-11/16 151 10 AWG V03 V03-1500-6-H00

Details are correct at time of publishing


mailto:hvacmotorsales%40turntide.com?subject=
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Motor Dimensions (Fractions) all dimensions are ininches
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56 3-1/2 4 7-5/16 7-13/16 | 4-7/8 Nn/32 | 2-3/4 1-7/8  12-1/4  7-m/6 0 3/16 | 6-1/2 | 10-3/8
56Y* 3-1/2 4 7-5/16 7-13/16  4-7/8 3 n/32 2-3/4  5/8  4-1/2  14-5/6 @ 7-11/16 = 3/16  6-1/2 | 10-3/8
56H* 3-1/2 4 7-5/16 7-13/16 | 4-7/8 5 1n/32  2-3/4 | 5/8 1-7/8  12-1/4  7-1n/16 0 3/16 | 6-1/2 | 10-3/8
56HZ 3-1/2 4 7-5/16 7-13/16  4-7/8 5 nsz2  2-3/4 78 | 2-1/4  12-5/8 |« 7-11/16  3/16  6-1/2 | 10-3/8
Vo1
143T 3-1/2 4 7-5/16 7-13/16 | 5-1/2 4 Nn/32 | 2-3/4 7/8 | 2-1/4 | 12-5/8 | 7-11/16 | 3/16 | 6-1/2 | 10-3/8
145T 3-1/2 4 7-5/16 7-13/16  5-1/2 5 nsz2  2-3/4 78 | 2-1/4 12-5/8 |« 7-11/16  3/16  6-1/2 | 10-3/8
182T 4-1/2 5 7-5/16 7-13/%6 | 7-1/2 ) 4-1/2 0 /32 ) 2-3/4 | 118 | 2-3/4 | 12-7/8 | 7-11/16 | 3/16  6-1/2  10-3/8
184T 4-1/2 5 7-5/16 7-13/16 | 7-1/2  b-1/2 | /32 2-3/4  11/8  2-3/4 | 12-7/8 | 7-11/16  3/16  6-1/2  10-3/8
143T 3-1/2 3-5/7 8-5/16 | 8-51/100 | 5-1/2 4 1n/32  2-1/4 718 | 2-1/4 | 15-1/2 | 7-11/16 /4 6-1/2 | 10-3/8
145T 3-1/2 3-5/7 8-5/16  8-51/100 5-1/2 5 /32  2-1/4 78 | 2-1/4 | 15-1/2 | 7-11/16 /4 6-1/2 | 10-3/8
V02
182T 4-1/2 4-5/7 8-5/16 | 8-51/100 | 7-1/2 | 4-1/2 | 1W/32 | 2-3/4 | 1-1/8  2-3/4 15-3/4  7-11/16 174 6-1/2 | 10-3/8
184T 4-1/2 4-5/7 8-5/16  8-51/100 7-1/2 5-1/2  1M/32 | 2-3/4 1-1/8 2-3/4  15-3/4 | 7-11/16 /4 6-1/2 | 10-3/8
213T 5-1/4 5-85/100 1-1/2 12-110 | 8-1/2 | 5-1/2 | 13/32  3-1/2 | 1-3/8 | 3-1/2 | 17-7/16 | 11-11/16 @ 5/16 | 8-3/16 | 14-3/8
V03
215T 5-1/4 5-85/100 1-1/2 12-1710 | 8-1/2 7 13/32  3-1/2 | 1-3/8 3-1/2  17-7/1%6  M-11/16 | 5/16 = 8-3/16 | 14-3/8

Note: N.I. Foot stands for noise isolation feet
*56Y and 56H frame motors are not all the same. If the existing motor is 56Y or 56H, make sure to check it matches with the Turntide motor.
**Motors with noise isolation feet attached will have different “D" and “0” dimensions

***Not a NEMA reference

Details are correct at time of publishing
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Motor Dimensions (Decimals) all dimensions are in inches
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56 . . 7. 7. . . . 7 0.6250 . 12.26 7. 0.188 . 10.38
56Y* 3.50 4.00 7.31 7.81 488 | 3.00 034 275  0.6250 450 14.83 = 7.69 0.188 6.50  10.38
56H* 3.50 4.00 7.31 7.81 488 | 5.00 034 275 | 0.62560 @ 188 | 12.26 | 7.69 0.188 = 6.50 | 10.38
56HZ 3.50 4.00 7.31 7.81 488 500 034 275 08750 225 1263 7.69 0.188 6.50 10.38
143T 3.50 4.00 7.31 7.81 550 | 400 0.34 275 | 0.8750 @225  12.63 | 7.69 0.188 | 6.50 | 10.38
145T 3.50 4.00 7.31 7.81 550 @ 5.00 034 275 0.8750 225 1263 7.69 0.188 6.50 10.38
182T 4.50 5.00 7.31 7.81 750 | 450 | 0.34 | 2.75 1.1250 2775 | 12.88 | 7.69 0.188 | 6.50 | 10.38
184T 4.50 5.00 7.31 7.81 750 | 550 | 0.34 2.75 1.1250 275  12.88  7.69 0.188 6.50 10.38
143T 3.50 3.70 8.31 8.51 5560 | 400 | 3.67 2256  0.8750 2.25 | 156,50 @ 7.69 = 0.2560 | 6.50 | 10.38
145T 3.50 3.70 8.31 8.51 550 @ 5.00 3.67 225 0.8750 225 1550 7.69 @ 0.250 6.50 10.38
182T 4.50 4.70 8.31 8.51 750 | 450 | 3.67 | 2.75 1.1250 275 | 1575 7.69 | 0.250 | 6.50 | 10.38
184T 4.50 4.70 8.31 8.51 750 @ 550 367 275 1.1250 275 1575 @ 7.69 | 0.250 6.50 10.38
2137 5.25 8.85 1.50 12.10 860 | 5560 | 0.41 350 @ 13750 = 350 | 17.44  11.69 = 0.313 | 8.19 | 14.38

V03
215T 5.25 8.85 1.50 12.10 850 @ 700 0.4 350 13750 350 @ 17.44 11.69 0.313 = 8.19  14.38

Note: N.I. Foot stands for noise isolation feet
*56Y and 56H frame motors are not all the same. If the existing motor is 56Y or 56H, make sure to check it matches with the Turntide motor.
**Motors with noise isolation feet attached will have different “D" and “0” dimensions

***Not a NEMA reference

Details are correct at time of publishing
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Motor Controller Dimensions

P06 Motor Controller SL121 Motor Controller
~ [0.50n] _
<//_ 12.7 mm
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7 side clearance
\F for airflow
[0.50in]
[16.10 in] 12.7 mm
408.9 mm left and right
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'I{; =
' ==~
— | e8sin) [9.75 in]
; <~ 1740 mm [6.42in] :
[6.081in] _, 2431 mm
154.6 mm 163.1 mm ~

Optional Features
Extended Warranty

Turntide includes a 1-year manufacturer’s warranty with all motors and motor controllers. An optional extended warranty is

available for these products as well.

SKU Description
EW-MTR-VO1 1year extended warranty for VO1 motors
EW-MTR-V02 1year extended warranty for V02 motors
EW-MTR-V03-10 1year extended warranty for VO3 motors (10 hp)
EW-MTR-V03-15 1year extended warranty for VO3 motors (15hp)
EW-MC-SL121 1year extended warranty for SL121 motor controller
EW-MC-P06-5 1year extended warranty for 5 HP P06 motor controller
EW-MC-P06-15 1year extended warranty for 15 HP PO6 motor controller

Up to 4 years of extended warranty can be added to a particular product
The latest warranty information can always be found at https://turntide.com/warranty.

Questions?
J Contact us at hvacmotorsales@turntide.com

TURNTIDE TECHNOLOGIES
Our breakthrough technologies accelerate electrification and sustainable JA ©
¥ TURNTIDE

operations for energy-intensive industries

Turntide Technologies | 1295 Forgewood Avenue, Sunnyvale, CA 94089 | turntide.com | hvacmotorsales@turntide.com .
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